
401-402

405-406

411-412

415-416

421-422

425

431-432

435

602

601

VILLA AREA

505-506

501-502

515-516

511-512

525

521-522

535

531-532

603

604-605

FIRST FLOOR

1
2
3

6

7
8

4
5

Lobby

Gift Shop

Library & BC

Fitness Centre

Spa

101-114; 201-214;
301-314

231-243; 331-343

221-223; 321-324

8

1

6

23

5
7

4

P
A

R
K

IN
G

-LO
T

GROUND FLOOR

L’ Anmien Restaurant

Cham Lounge

Ballroom

Meeting Rooms

Kids Club

Hotel Lagoon

Swimming Pool

Flow Bar

Thung Restaurant

5

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

1
2
3
4

6
7
8
9


